For sales support please call +44 (0)333 900 0671
58
Vitesse Modular™ | 2-channel Switching Products
2-channel switching options
Non-dimming distribution box for use in applications that require two
independently switched lighting circuits, or lighting and ventilation circuits.
Learn more on page 53.
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-S-2CH Starter module with 4 pole, 4 outputs. 2-channel.
Power rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
Rating of each output 10A (at 230VAC)
Starter Module
VITM4-S-2CH
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-E-2CH Extender module with 4 pole, 4 outputs. 2-channel.
Power rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
Rating of each output 10A (at 230VAC)
Extender Module
VITM4-E-2CH
2-channel, 2-supplies switching options
Non-dimming distribution box for use in applications that require two
independent supplies for switching, lighting and/or ventilation circuits.
Essential and non-essential. Learn more on page 53.
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-S-2CH-2S Starter module with 4 pole, 4 outputs. 2-channel,
2-supplies. Power rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
Rating of each output 10A (at 230VAC)
Starter Module
VITM4-S-2CH-2S
Order Code                   Description
VITM4-E-2CH-2S Extender module with 4 pole, 4 outputs. 2-channel,
2-supplies. Power rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
Rating of each output 10A (at 230VAC)
VITM4-E-2CH-2S